
 
 
 

MAHARASHTRA  STATE  ELECTRICITY  TRANSMISSION  CO. LTD 
TELECOM  DIVISION  AURANGABAD 

Tender  Document 
E-Tender No:-EE/Telecom/Abad/EPABX/T-03/2018-19 

Web site:-https://srmetender.mahatransco. in 
 

 

 
 

O/o Executive Engineer 
 wing No 3 Ground floor     

                           New Administrative Building  
                          132kV Harsool Premises Sillod Road                         

                           Aurangabad-431008 

Tender Name Providing, fixing & commissioning EPABX for 
complete intercom facility including cabling, 
telephone instruments etc at newly 
constructed Admin Building at Harsul of  EHV 
PC O&M Zone, Aurangabad 

Rfx No  7000011367 

Estimated Cost          Rs. 6,92,142/- 

Tender Fee  Rs. 525/- (500 + 5% GST) (Non-refundable) 

EMD Amount Rs. 6,921/- to be paid On-line only 

Tender Period  &  

submission of Tender 

From Date  12.01.2019, 00:00 hrs 

To Date  28.01.2019, 23.59 hrs. 

Last Date of submission 28.01.2019, 23:59 hrs 

 Techno commercial Bid Opening Date 29.01.2019, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid Opening Date Date 29.01.2019, 15:00 hrs, if possible 

Contact Person Executive Engineer 

8554995018 


